10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Thursday,

County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:

515
517
519
521
560
565
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615

Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:

22.35
56.91
11.12

Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:

13.059
54.24
88.5
43.67
5.07
17.9
2.9
4.58
8.45
8.5
1.22
9.4
1.86
2.62
3.95
6.6
0.83
7.25
1.51
13.77

) Sussex County Route System Data

Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):

13.059
31.89
31.59
32.55

5.07
17.9
2.9
4.58
2.99
8.5
1.22
9.4
1.86
2.62
3.95
6.6
0.83
7.25
1.51
13.77

Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:

Desc:

January 29, 2015 This data has been acquired through various sources and is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied,
b

including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.

Sussex County Division of Engineering

SR 23 to NYS Line

Warren County Line to New York State Line
Warren County Line to New York State Line
Warren County Line to CR 610

US 206 Tuttle's Corner to Dingman's Bridge
US 206 to CR 517 Glenwood Vernon Twp.
SR 183 to Lakesde Boulevard CR 607

CR 517 Andover -Tranquility Rd. to US 206
Warren Cnty. Line to US 206 Byram Twp.
Erie-Lackawanna R.R. to SR 181

CR 603 to US 206 Andover Boro.

US 206 to CR 602

CR519to CR 611

CR 607 to Morris County Line

CR 521 to SR 94

Green Twp. CR 517 to US 206 Springdale
CR 521to CR 619

CR 517 Andover Boro. To SR 181 Sparta
SR 94 to South Shore Road

CR 560 Sandyston to Old Mine Road Walpa

Page 1 of 4



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Thursday,

County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:

616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
626
627
628
629
630
631
633
635
636
637
638
639

Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:

o O o o

o
o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:

5.1
9
2.7
3.69
5.96
0.48
5.37
4.42
3.75
1.57
2.85
5.55
3.14
2.66
3.05
3.78
3.28
2.37
2.36
1.42

Sussex County Route System Data

Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):

5.1
9
2.7
3.69
5.46
0.48
5.37
4.42
3.75
1.57
2.85
5.55
3.14
2.66
3.05
3.78
3.28
2.37
2.36
1.42

Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:

Desc:

January 29, 2015 This data has been acquired through various sources and is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied,
b

including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.

Sussex County Division of Engineering

Spring St. Newton to CR 517 Sparta

CR 521 Stillwater Twp. to CR 521 Hampton
SR 94 to Andover Twp. Line to US 206
CR 610 to CR 622

CR 517 to Morris County Line

US 206 to CR 616

CR 521to CR 519

CR616to SR 15

CR 521 to US 206

CR 626 to CR 519

CR 565 McCoys Corner to CR 519
CR519 MM 73.147 to CR 519 MM 78.176
US 206 to SR 206

SR 23 to SR 94

CR 521 Hampton to US 206 Branchville
Wykertown Rd. CR 629 to CR 628

US 206 to CR 519

CR 565 Wantage to CR 629 Frankford
County Route 515 to Breakneck Road

CR 565 McCoy's Cor. to SR 23 Sussex

Page 2 of 4



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Thursday,

County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:
County Route:

640
641
642
644
645
646
648
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
661
663
665
667
669
671

Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:
Beg MP:

O O O O O O O O O O O O v o o o o o o o

Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:
Ending MP:

Sussex County Division of Engineering

1.34
1.23
217
1.39
3.85
0.91
0.62
13.28
4.63
0.74
7.27
0.14
2.65
0.56
7.58
4.38
0.66
2.12
7.75
1.91

) Sussex County Route System Data

Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):
Length (miles):

1.34
1.23
217
1.39
3.85
0.91
0.62
4.28
4.63
0.74
7.27
0.14
2.65
0.56
7.58
4.38
0.66
212
7.75
1.91

Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:
Desc:

Desc:

January 29, 2015 This data has been acquired through various sources and is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied,
’ including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.

CR 615to CR 560

CR 517 to CR 565

State Highway 284 to Lake Wallkill Road
SR 94 to Vernon-Glenwood Rd. CR517
CR 560 to SR 206 Sandyston

CR 645 to Delaware Water Gap Area

CR 623 to CR 669 Sparta

US 206 to SR 23

SR 23to N.Y.S. Line

CR 645 to US 206

US 206 to SR 23

US 206 to CR 645

CR 519to CR 630

US 206 to CR 675 Sandyston

SR 15to SR 94

CR 616 Newton to SR 94 Lafayette

CR 642 to Lake Wallkill Road Vernon Twp.
CR 565 to Lake Wallkill Entr. [Glen Road] V
US 206 Andover to SR 15 Sparta

CR 613 East Shore Trail to CR 605

Page 3 of 4



Sussex County Route System Data

61 County Route: 673  Beg Mp: 0 Ending MP: 1.356  Length (miles): 1.356  Desc: CR 661 to SR 23
62 County Route: 675 Beg MP: 0 Ending MP: 3.76  Length (miles): 3.76  Desc: CR 645 to CR 650 Montague

Route System Summary: Total Miles (Feet) *Out of System Operating Length
500 Series: 110.40 582,912.00 0.00 110.40
600 Series: 198.65 1,048,856.16 0.00 198.65
Total: 309.05 1,631,768.16 0.00 309.05

*Out of System lengths include sections of roads which coincide with state routes or
are maintained by entities other then the County of Sussex.

January 29, 2015 This data has been a?qmre%i through various sources.and.zs provzded.wnhw?t warranty Of(l{’ly kind, either expressed or implied, Page 4 of 4
including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.

Thursday,

Sussex County Division of Engineering



