

## Sussex County Route System Data

1	County Route: 515	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	13.059	Length (miles):	13.059	Desc: SR 23 to NYS Line
2	County Route: 517	Beg MP:	22.35	Ending MP:	54.24	Length (miles):	31.89	Desc: Warren County Line to New York State Line
3	County Route: 519	Beg MP:	56.91	Ending MP:	88.5	Length (miles):	31.59	Desc: Warren County Line to New York State Line
4	County Route: 521	Beg MP:	11.12	Ending MP:	43.67	Length (miles):	32.55	Desc: Warren County Line to CR 610
5	County Route: 560	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	5.07	Length (miles):	5.07	Desc: US 206 Tuttle's Corner to Dingman's Bridge
6	County Route: 565	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	17.9	Length (miles):	17.9	Desc: US 206 to CR 517 Glenwood Vernon Twp.
7	County Route: 602	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.9	Length (miles):	2.9	Desc: SR 183 to Lakesde Boulevard CR 607
8	County Route: 603	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	4.58	Length (miles):	4.58	Desc: CR 517 Andover -Tranquility Rd. to US 206
9	County Route: 604	Beg MP:	5.46	Ending MP:	8.45	Length (miles):	2.99	Desc: Warren Cnty. Line to US 206 Byram Twp.
10	County Route: 605	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	8.5	Length (miles):	8.5	Desc: Erie-Lackawanna R.R. to SR 181
11	County Route: 606	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.22	Length (miles):	1.22	Desc: CR 603 to US 206 Andover Boro.
12	County Route: 607	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	9.4	Length (miles):	9.4	Desc: US 206 to CR 602
13	County Route: 608	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.86	Length (miles):	1.86	Desc: CR 519 to CR 611
14	County Route: 609	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.62	Length (miles):	2.62	Desc: CR 607 to Morris County Line
15	County Route: 610	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.95	Length (miles):	3.95	Desc: CR 521 to SR 94
16	County Route: 611	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	6.6	Length (miles):	6.6	Desc: Green Twp. CR 517 to US 206 Springdale
17	County Route: 612	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.83	Length (miles):	0.83	Desc: CR 521 to CR 619
18	County Route: 613	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	7.25	Length (miles):	7.25	Desc: CR 517 Andover Boro. To SR 181 Sparta
19	County Route: 614	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.51	Length (miles):	1.51	Desc: SR 94 to South Shore Road
20	County Route: 615	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	13.77	Length (miles):	13.77	Desc: CR 560 Sandyston to Old Mine Road Walpa



## Sussex County Route System Data

21 County Route: 616	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	5.1	Length (miles):	5.1	Desc: Spring St. Newton to CR 517 Sparta
22 County Route: 617	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	9	Length (miles):	9	Desc: CR 521 Stillwater Twp. to CR 521 Hampton
23 County Route: 618	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.7	Length (miles):	2.7	Desc: SR 94 to Andover Twp. Line to US 206
24 County Route: 619	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.69	Length (miles):	3.69	Desc: CR 610 to CR 622
25 County Route: 620	Beg MP:	0.5	Ending MP:	5.96	Length (miles):	5.46	Desc: CR 517 to Morris County Line
26 County Route: 621	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.48	Length (miles):	0.48	Desc: US 206 to CR 616
27 County Route: 622	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	5.37	Length (miles):	5.37	Desc: CR 521 to CR 519
28 County Route: 623	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	4.42	Length (miles):	4.42	Desc: CR 616 to SR 15
29 County Route: 626	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.75	Length (miles):	3.75	Desc: CR 521 to US 206
30 County Route: 627	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.57	Length (miles):	1.57	Desc: CR 626 to CR 519
31 County Route: 628	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.85	Length (miles):	2.85	Desc: CR 565 McCoys Corner to CR 519
32 County Route: 629	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	5.55	Length (miles):	5.55	Desc: CR519 MM 73.147 to CR 519 MM 78.176
33 County Route: 630	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.14	Length (miles):	3.14	Desc: US 206 to SR 206
34 County Route: 631	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.66	Length (miles):	2.66	Desc: SR 23 to SR 94
35 County Route: 633	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.05	Length (miles):	3.05	Desc: CR 521 Hampton to US 206 Branchville
36 County Route: 635	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.78	Length (miles):	3.78	Desc: Wykertown Rd. CR 629 to CR 628
37 County Route: 636	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.28	Length (miles):	3.28	Desc: US 206 to CR 519
38 County Route: 637	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.37	Length (miles):	2.37	Desc: CR 565 Wantage to CR 629 Frankford
39 County Route: 638	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.36	Length (miles):	2.36	Desc: County Route 515 to Breakneck Road
40 County Route: 639	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.42	Length (miles):	1.42	Desc: CR 565 McCoy's Cor. to SR 23 Sussex

Thursday, January 29, 2015

This data has been acquired through various sources and is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied, including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.



## Sussex County Route System Data

41 County Route: 640	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.34	Length (miles):	1.34	Desc: CR 615 to CR 560
42 County Route: 641	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.23	Length (miles):	1.23	Desc: CR 517 to CR 565
43 County Route: 642	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.17	Length (miles):	2.17	Desc: State Highway 284 to Lake Wallkill Road
44 County Route: 644	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.39	Length (miles):	1.39	Desc: SR 94 to Vernon-Glenwood Rd. CR517
45 County Route: 645	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.85	Length (miles):	3.85	Desc: CR 560 to SR 206 Sandyston
46 County Route: 646	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.91	Length (miles):	0.91	Desc: CR 645 to Delaware Water Gap Area
47 County Route: 648	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.62	Length (miles):	0.62	Desc: CR 623 to CR 669 Sparta
48 County Route: 650	Beg MP:	9	Ending MP:	13.28	Length (miles):	4.28	Desc: US 206 to SR 23
49 County Route: 651	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	4.63	Length (miles):	4.63	Desc: SR 23 to N.Y.S. Line
50 County Route: 652	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.74	Length (miles):	0.74	Desc: CR 645 to US 206
51 County Route: 653	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	7.27	Length (miles):	7.27	Desc: US 206 to SR 23
52 County Route: 654	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.14	Length (miles):	0.14	Desc: US 206 to CR 645
53 County Route: 655	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.65	Length (miles):	2.65	Desc: CR 519 to CR 630
54 County Route: 656	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.56	Length (miles):	0.56	Desc: US 206 to CR 675 Sandyston
55 County Route: 661	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	7.58	Length (miles):	7.58	Desc: SR 15 to SR 94
56 County Route: 663	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	4.38	Length (miles):	4.38	Desc: CR 616 Newton to SR 94 Lafayette
57 County Route: 665	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	0.66	Length (miles):	0.66	Desc: CR 642 to Lake Wallkill Road Vernon Twp.
58 County Route: 667	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	2.12	Length (miles):	2.12	Desc: CR 565 to Lake Wallkill Entr. [Glen Road] V
59 County Route: 669	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	7.75	Length (miles):	7.75	Desc: US 206 Andover to SR 15 Sparta
60 County Route: 671	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.91	Length (miles):	1.91	Desc: CR 613 East Shore Trail to CR 605

Thursday, January 29, 2015

This data has been acquired through various sources and is provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied, including but not limited to, the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.



Thursday, January 29, 2015

## Sussex County Route System Data

61 County Route: 673	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	1.356	Length	n (miles):	1.356	Desc: CR 661 to SR 23
62 County Route: 675	Beg MP:	0	Ending MP:	3.76	Length	n (miles):	3.76	Desc: CR 645 to CR 650 Montague
Route System Summary:		То	tal Miles	(Fee	et)	*Out of	System	<b>Operating Length</b>
	500 Series:		110.40	582,912.00 1,048,856.16		0.0	00	110.40
	600 Series:		198.65			0.0	00	198.65
	Total:		309.05	1,631,7	768.16	0.0	00	309.05

<sup>\*</sup>Out of System lengths include sections of roads which coincide with state routes or are maintained by entities other then the County of Sussex.